
Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Masters Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24002   Obi          37.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24006   Heist        37.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24016   Lizzie       38.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24017   The Pink ... 38.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24009   Dezi         40.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24008   Sequel       42.30     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24005   Xarya        43.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24019   Sully        46.02     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       24004   Z            35.74     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24015   Bomber       54.81     0.81       0      1      0      0     5.81     
       24018   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   Super G      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24001   Tennessen    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Graphite     37.07     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22027   Miya         37.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22011   Dodger       39.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22031   Ripley       40.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22001   Tempo LH     41.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22023   Denali       41.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22044   Fixx         41.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Edward       43.05     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22034   Zuzu         45.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22038   Buzz         48.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22040   Prize        51.24     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22012   Lilu         37.80     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22048   Kylie        39.84     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22010   Johnny B     41.93     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Lambchop     48.98     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22008   Bode H       50.36     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22007   Liam         51.59     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Ace          55.16     1.16       0      1      0      0     6.16     
       22052   Remi         41.84     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22046   Celebrate    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Ping Pong    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Baru         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Dancer       No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
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       22030   Cash         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Allie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Plenty       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Raven        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20007   PD           37.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20013   Brazen       41.63     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20005   DeWalt       44.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       20010   Whitney      49.26     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       20012   Dory         51.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       20023   Zoe          58.21     4.21       0      0      0      0     4.21     
       20022   Gimmick      51.72     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       20006   Mac          46.01     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       20020   Winnie       50.14     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       20003   Darla        No Time   0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       20015   Winkle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   Kit          No Time   0.00       0      5      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Kenzie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20004   Stella       Absent  

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Tempest      42.98     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       16004   Bently       47.58     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16003   Tatum        48.88     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16006   Michael      55.06     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16016   Ferris       53.62     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Memphis      58.06     1.06       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14012   Plop         39.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14002   Idgie        44.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14014   Mr C.C.      59.08     2.08       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14005   Lydia        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Flirt        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Ritz         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Maksim       44.08     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       14003   Andy Boy     47.51     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10008   HOTS         44.23     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10001   Super Sonic  45.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10009   Tippie       43.55     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       10010   Frenzi       59.96     0.96       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10007   Garbo        89.90     30.90      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       10003   Inga         54.28     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 73
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 28
              Percent Qualified: 38.4%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20003  Nyke         43.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20009  Kimber       50.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20012  Carly        56.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20006  Kash         53.16     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P20021  Rhyme        55.54     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20020  Angus        50.13     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20017  Nell         75.09     18.09      2      0      0      0     28.09    
       P20016  Ruger        No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Schmutzy     37.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16016  Pipit        40.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16006  Paiva        41.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16002  Brice        47.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16019  E-Z          56.87     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16011  Roscoe       57.88     0.88       0      0      0      0     0.88     
       P16012  Zaney        59.69     2.69       0      0      0      0     2.69     
       P16005  Strider      39.62     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16017  Deena        51.22     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16023  Corazon      Absent  
       P16003  Blaze        Absent  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Zeke         45.96     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P14005  Rivet        50.53     0.00       0      2      0      1     Elim  
       P14006  Stat         47.38     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Samba        55.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P12009  Spencer      49.50     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Fia          53.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08006  Haily        55.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08001  Doc          63.17     1.17       0      1      0      0     6.17    3
       P08004  Epic         62.65     0.65       0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 40.7%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       V16003  Darcy        43.54     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       V12002  Lindy        41.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 167 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       V04001  Winnie       46.19     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Masters Snooker

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22030   Cash         53.71      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       22003   Graphite     53.56      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 2 SuperQ   
       22024   Edward       53.32      1+7  1+7  1+6                  20     43 3 SuperQ   
       22034   Zuzu         54.95      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38 4 SuperQ   
       22046   Celebrate    52.80      1+7  1+5  1+7                  14     36 5
       22004   Raven        46.88      1+4  1+7  1+7                  14     35  
       22011   Dodger       46.34      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       22008   Bode H       48.20      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       22001   Tempo LH     41.13      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       22049   Baru         45.07      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       22006   Plenty       55.90      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       22042   Bryn         52.67      1+3  1+4                       20     29  
       22010   Johnny B     54.91      1+7  1+7  1+7                   5     29  
       22023   Denali       34.47      1+4  1+7  1+7                   5     26  
       22040   Prize        44.96      1+7  1+7  1+7                   2     26  
       22039   Dancer       No Time    1+7  1+5  1+6                   5     26  
       22051   Triton       36.89      1+3  1+4  1+6                   9     25  
       22027   Miya         54.16      1+7  1+7                        9     25  
       22009   Bliss        No Time    1+7  1+4  1+7                   2     23  
       22035   Ace          53.15      1+7  1+4                        2     15  
       22028   Allie        24.45      1+4  1+6                        0     12  
       22038   Buzz         No Time    1+4  1+0  1+0                   5     12  
       22048   Kylie        No Time         1+7                        0      8  
       22033   Speedy       13.14                                      0      0  
       22044   Fixx         No Time                                    0      0  
       22032   Ping Pong    No Time                                    0      0  
       22007   Liam         Absent  

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       20012   Dory         54.14      1+3  1+7  1+7                  20     40 1 SuperQ   
       20023   Zoe          51.93      1+4  1+3  1+7                  20     37 2 SuperQ   
       20005   DeWalt       45.49      1+4  1+7  1+7                  14     35 3
       20015   Winkle       52.30      1+4  1+0  1+7                  20     34 4
       20016   Spice H      49.84      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       20007   PD           51.05      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       20014   Kit          41.17      1+7  1+4  1+7                   9     30  
       20009   Kenzie       No Time    1+4  1+4  1+7                   5     23  
       20020   Winnie       34.60      1+4  1+3  1+7                   5     22  
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       20006   Mac          40.30      1+7  1+6  1+6                   0     22  
       20022   Gimmick      47.54      1+4  1+7  1+7                   0     21  
       20011   Wicked       No Time    1+4  1+6  1+6                   2     21  
       20001   Fly          17.64      1+7                             0      8  
       20013   Brazen       No Time    1+7                             0      8  
       20010   Whitney      30.48      1+4  1+0                        0      6  

Opening: 48 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       24017   The Pink ... 48.25      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       24002   Obi          48.36      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 2 SuperQ   
       24016   Lizzie       51.53      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 3 SuperQ   
       24006   Heist        52.31      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 4 Qualified
       24004   Z            57.85      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44  Qualified
       24019   Sully        42.54      1+4  1+3  1+7                  20     37  Qualified
       24008   Sequel       40.69      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       24005   Xarya        45.57      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       24015   Bomber       67.71      1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       24001   Tennessen    No Time    1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30  
       24009   Dezi         39.50      1+4  1+7  1+7                   5     26  
       24018   Scout        51.90      1+7       1+7                   9     25  
       24013   Steel        No Time    1+4  1+4  1+0                   0     11  
       24010   Super G      19.82      1+7                             0      8  

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       14001   Maksim       48.52      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       14002   Idgie        50.25      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 2 SuperQ   
       14009   Flirt        54.33      1+4  1+6  1+7                  20     40 3 Qualified
       14005   Lydia        54.64      1+4  1+6  1+7                  20     40 4 Qualified
       14007   Virtue       No Time    1+4  1+7  1+7                  14     35  
       14004   Ritz         53.82      1+4  1+7                       20     33  
       14014   Mr C.C.      28.93      1+3  1+4  1+7                   0     17  
       14012   Plop         14.08      1+7                             0      8  

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       10010   Frenzi       50.62      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       10009   Tippie       58.42      1+4  1+7  1+7                  14     35 2
       10003   Inga         No Time    1+4  1+4  1+3                   9     23 3
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       10006   Phineas      No Time    1+4  1+6  1+6                   2     21 4
       10007   Garbo        44.10      1+4  1+3  1+7                   0     17  
       10001   Super Sonic  8.54       1+3                             0      4  

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16013   Tempest      49.58      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       16004   Bently       55.07      1+6  1+4  1+7                  20     40 2 Qualified
       16012   Memphis      55.07      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 3 Qualified
       16006   Michael      No Time    1+4  1+7  1+7                   9     30 4
       16016   Ferris       42.22      1+4  1+7  1+7                   2     23  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 74
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 27.0%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Performance III Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P20004  Ripley       53.06      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       P20012  Carly        44.68      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 2 SuperQ   
       P20003  Nyke         54.09      1+6  1+4  1+4                  20     37 3 Qualified
       P20006  Kash         51.38      1+4  1+6  1+7                  14     34 4
       P20017  Nell         55.14      1+4  1+4  1+3                  20     34  
       P20016  Ruger        54.73      1+6  1+4  1+4                  14     31  
       P20013  Bounder      No Time    1+7  1+4  1+7                   9     30  
       P20021  Rhyme        35.98      1+4  1+4  1+7                   9     27  
       P20014  Tilly        10.54      1+4  1+3                        0      9  
       P20020  Angus        19.02      1+4  1+3                        0      9  

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P14005  Rivet        50.63      1+4  1+7  1+3                  27     44 1 SuperQ   
       P14004  Rush         53.60      1+7  1+7  1+6                  20     43 2 Qualified
       P14002  Maizy        54.23      1+7  1+6  1+7                  20     43 3 Qualified
       P14006  Stat         54.23      1+7  1+4  1+7                  20     41 4 Qualified
       P14001  Zeke         56.12      1+4  1+7  1+7                  20     41  Qualified

Opening: 50 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16018  Rose         51.44      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       P16016  Pipit        53.17      1+4  1+7  1+7                  27     48 2 SuperQ   
       P16020  Crime        52.23      1+3  1+7  1+7                  27     47 3 Qualified
       P16021  Anna         53.11      1+4  1+4  1+7                  27     45 4 Qualified
       P16006  Paiva        46.94      1+3  1+4  1+7                  27     44  Qualified
       P16001  Schmutzy     60.17      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44  Qualified
       P16013  Smarty       No Time    1+6  1+6  1+6                  20     41  Qualified
       P16017  Deena        54.72      1+4  1+6  1+7                  20     40  Qualified
       P16012  Zaney        44.13      1+4  1+3  1+7                  14     31  
       P16011  Roscoe       54.76      1+4  1+3  1+7                  14     31  
       P16003  Blaze        Absent  
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Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12009  Spencer      51.78      1+3  1+4  1+7                  27     44 1 SuperQ   
       P12005  Samba        59.65      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 2 Qualified
       P12001  Sam Wise     No Time    1+4  1+6  1+6                   0     19 3

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08006  Haily        54.36      1+4  1+4  1+3                  27     41 1 SuperQ   
       P08001  Doc          58.52      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 2 Qualified
       P08002  Fia          64.92      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 3 Qualified
       P08004  Epic         56.23      1+4  1+7                        0     13 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 65.6%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Veterans Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V16003  Darcy        27.96      1+4  1+3  1+7                   0     17 1

Opening: 52 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V12001  Blessing     49.41      1+3  1+4  1+3                  27     40 1 Qualified

Opening: 56 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V04001  Winnie       No Time    1+7  1+4  1+3                   9     26 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       24002   Obi          24.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24017   The Pink ... 24.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24009   Dezi         27.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24006   Heist        26.95     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       24015   Bomber       41.52     2.52       1      0      0      0     7.52     
       24008   Sequel       31.96     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24010   Super G      24.89     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24005   Xarya        33.70     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24018   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24001   Tennessen    34.88     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24019   Sully        28.66     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24004   Z            Absent  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Graphite     23.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22049   Baru         25.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22044   Fixx         25.37     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22010   Johnny B     26.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22009   Bliss        26.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22004   Raven        27.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22034   Zuzu         27.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Edward       29.20     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22042   Bryn         29.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22028   Allie        34.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22008   Bode H       24.80     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22006   Plenty       42.21     3.21       1      0      0      0     8.21     
       22030   Cash         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Dancer       32.84     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Tempo LH     34.22     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Ping Pong    Absent  
       22026   Rorie        Absent  
       22007   Liam         Absent  
       22038   Buzz         Absent  
       22025   Lambchop     Absent  
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Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       20005   DeWalt       24.46     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20020   Winnie       29.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20016   Spice H      21.98     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20012   Dory         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20001   Fly          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20011   Wicked       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20015   Winkle       26.02     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20002   Athena       68.07     29.07      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Kenzie       36.61     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20013   Brazen       33.09     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   Kit          25.33     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20006   Mac          32.87     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20023   Zoe          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20007   PD           Absent  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Tempest      28.15     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       16006   Michael      31.92     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       16001   Remus        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Memphis      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Figment      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16016   Ferris       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Bently       Absent  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Virtue       25.13     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Maksim       25.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14012   Plop         25.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14005   Lydia        37.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14004   Ritz         31.29     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       14003   Andy Boy     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Flirt        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14002   Idgie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14014   Mr C.C.      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Super Sonic  27.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10009   Tippie       28.85     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10010   Frenzi       28.11     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       10003   Inga         29.82     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       10006   Phineas      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10007   Garbo        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 60
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 35.0%



Saturday, October 14, 2017
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P20019  Dodger       26.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20004  Ripley       27.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20003  Nyke         29.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20006  Kash         32.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20012  Carly        34.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20016  Ruger        35.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20020  Angus        24.79     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20014  Tilly        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Nell         Absent  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Paiva        25.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16022  Tagger!      28.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16021  Anna         32.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16007  Kirek        34.80     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16001  Schmutzy     26.38     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16015  Screech      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16003  Blaze        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Wedgie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Zaney        Absent  

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P14005  Rivet        Absent  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Samba        36.92     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P12001  Sam Wise     53.94     9.94       0      0      0      0     9.94    2
       P12009  Spencer      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place  Armband Call Name    Time      TFlts      R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Phire        30.00     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08004  Epic         32.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08002  Fia          35.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08001  Doc          41.50     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 0
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%


